ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	*211442
OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	D# 04444000
N. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	Doc# 211444907
Company tion Company 1 900 959 5304	

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-8	00-858-5294
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	T1H
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	808476 001
F-447127 Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, I' 62703	Filed In: IL Cook County

|--|

3 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 05/24/2021 04:06 PM PG: 1 OF 3

Į			THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 125212141 09/09/2011 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13						
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi ancing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated w	ith respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination		
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also not use affected co			of Assignor in item 9			
۱. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is		
1	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change [Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 33 West Monroe Associat	r 6b; and item 7	ddress: Complete ADD nan a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	ne: Complete itemDELETE name: and item 7cto be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b		
)R			//	Landing of the state of the sta	SUFFIX		
	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	C - Now E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
ř. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Party Information 7e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Change - provide o	nly <u>one name (va</u> or 7b) (use exact, full na	ime; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part (of the Debtor's name)		
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Q)	۷.			
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX						
c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
o. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral:	collateral	DELETE collateral F	P S	SSIGN collateral		
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM			name of Assignor, if this is an Assignin	ent /		
1	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT(1993)	SUFE		
				I			

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 757593 to be filed with Cook County IL

808476-1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENUMEN LOWINSTRUCTIONS	I ADDE	:NUUN			
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar 125212141 09/09/2011	mendment form)			
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	n Amendment f	form			
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONA'. N. VI					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.TIA'.(S)	- Is	SUFFIX			
	ADDITIONAL PARILLA PILL		SOLLIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtoone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full narie; Io not omit, modify, or abbre					(3): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
14	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			· ·		
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR TIEM B (Collateral).					
		T_{\bigcirc}				
			0,			
			77%			
	14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
				0,		
					O _{FF}	
					CÓ	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description			
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral I is filed as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing		tached Exf 17-16-213:	-017-8002,	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			213-020-00		0004
					000, 17-16-213-017- s: 33 West Monroe S	
				o, IL 6060		,
18	MISCELLANEOUS:					
	57593 to be filed with Cook County IL					

2114449073 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A 756995 (Full Legal Description) 33 West Monroe Chicago, IL

PARCEL 1 /LEP SEHOLD ESTATE):

THE WEST 3/4 OF LOT 2 AND THAT PART OF LOT 1, LYING EAST OF THE EAST LINE OF DEARBORN STREET IN BLOCK 141 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 17-16-213-017-8001

17-16-213-017-8002

PARCEL 2 (FEE ESTATE):

THE EAST 1/4 OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 141 in SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO; ALSO ALL THAT PART OF LOT 3 IN SAID 41 OCK 141 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO, WHICH LIES WEST OF A LINE DRAWN NORTH AND SOUTH THROUGH SAID LOT 3, PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF STATE STREET, A DISTANCE OF 130.00 FEET THEREFROM IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Clart's Office

Tax ID: 200990474

Property Address: 33 West Monroe, Chicago, IL 6060

17-16-213-020-0000 17-16-213-021-0000